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I CZ£ONKOWIE ZARZADU I

Adam HEINE

Bogdan ROGUSKI

Jacek SADOWSKI
Mieczystaw GRABIEC
Ryszard £APINSKI
Bogdan MALOLEPSZY
Marek ROULTOWSKI
Wojciech WOLNIEWICZ
Szczepan RASZPLEWICZ
Krzysztof WOZNICKI
Danuta ZIARNICKA
Adam JACEWICZ
Andrzej MICHALOWSKI
Stanistaw BEAZIAK

Jan ZAMBRZYCKI
Ryszard DUBNO
Tomasz GASPARSKI
Grzegorz ROKICKI
Ryszard STOPA

Edyta TARGONSKA
Wtodzimierz KIERNOZYCKI
Maciej ROZANSKI
Andrzej ARCHANOWICZ
Zbigniew BOCZEK
Pawet ZEJER

Zbystaw JOZENAS
Tomasz LATAWIEC
Matgorzata ROGOWICZ-ANGIERMAN
Anna STAS-SKOLIMOWSKA
Jakub BIALACHOWSKI
Mariusz INANEJKO
Aleksander GRANOWSKI
Jacek PILISZEK

Marcin MIKULEWICZ
Anieszka SUCHECKA
Leszek BOCHEN
Eugeniusz BEAZEWICZ
Adam HAJDA

Grzegorz PISKORZ
Michat SKORUPSKI
Emilia MEODZIKOWSKA
Jerzy SAWICKI

16.04.1994 - 18.03.1995

1994

1994
1994

18.03.1995 - 23.03.1996
23.03.1996 - 15.03.1997

15.03.1997 - 04.04.1998

04.04.1998 - 27.03.1999
27.03.1999 - 18.03.2000

- 31.03.2001
31.03.2001 - 06.04.2002

18.03.2000

06.04.2002 - 05.04.2003

Kadencje Zarzadu

05.04.2003 - 03.04.2004
4.2004 - 09.04.2005
09.04.2005 - 08.04.2006

2006 - 21.04.2007
21.04.2007 - 19.04.2008
19.04.2008 - 18.04.2009

PREZES ZARZADU:
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1995-1999

1994-1998

1994-1998

1998-2002

1994-1998

1994-1996

1994-1998

1995-1998

1995-1998

2003-2007

1995-1998

1999-2003

1998-2002

1998-2002

2002-2006

1998-2002

4.2009 - 12.06.2010

12.06.2010 - 26.03.2011

1998-2002

2002-2006

2006-2010

70022006

2002-2006

2002-2006

7006-2008

2002-2006

2006-2010

2

0052008 |

6.2014 - 23.05.2015

26.03.2011 - 24.03.2012
24.03.2012 - 20.04.2013
20.04.2013 - 14.06.2014

2005-2009

2009

-2013

2005-2009

2006-2009

2007-2011

2011-2015

21.05.2016 - 20.05.2017
21.05.2017 - 19.05.2018

23.05.2015 - 21.05..
20.05.2018 - 14.06.

2008-2012

2009-201
2009-201

2014-2018

2010-2013

2010-2014

2010-2014

2011-2015

2011-2015

2012-2016

15.06.2019 - 04.09.2020

19.06.2021 - 27.05.2022

05.09.2020 - 18.06.2021
28.05.2022 - 12.05.2023

2014-2018

2018-2022

2015-2018

2015-2018

13.05.2023 - 23.05.2024
24.05.2024 - obecnie

2015-2018

2018-2023

2023-2027

2016-2020

2020-2024

|2024-2028

2022-2026

2018

2018-2022 |

2019-2023

2023-2027

2018-2022

Prezes Zarzadu Cztonkowie Zarzadu
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